

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 309 900 338"><u>WPMS No. 2831 of 2017</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 344 1139 387"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 421 1509 499">List this case before another Bench of which I am not a Member.</p> <p data-bbox="1102 551 1474 593">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1214 595 1374 629">04.03.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 636 687 665">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--