

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.2831 of 2017 Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J. Mr. Akash Saniyal, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 2. Mr. Naveen Tiwari, learned Brief Holder for the State. 3. Mr. Vipul Sharma, learned counsel for respondent no.4. 4. Learned counsel for the respondent no.4 prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file counter affidavit by way of last chance, as the matter relates to the year 2017. 5. List on 21.07.2025. 6. In between, State may also file the short counter affidavit. <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 19.06.2025</p> <p>AK</p>

